APS - PROVISORIO

Regata SIVAR 9 set
9 de set de 23

# barcos
DISTANCIA
BARCO
NEREUS
FREE BIRD
BEIRAMAR
GALILEU
BUSCAPE
ANGRA
SERAFIM
CACAO
REIS MAGOS
SHAMU JR
TROYAN
INSOLENTE II

RGS - PROVISORIO

Regata SIVAR 9 set

# barcos
DISTANCIA

BARCO
NEREUS
GALILEU
BUSCAPE
SERAFIM
SHAMU JR
ANGRA
CACAO
BEIRAMAR
REIS MAGOS
TROYAN

11
6,6

14
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15

10
6,6

14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14

6,6
59

36
59

© ©

35
14
54
25

59
59

14

19
36
35
54

S

26
56

18
18
25
26
58
33
50
30

26
18
18
26
50
25
58

33
30

T.Real S.Boat
V. Media S.boat
CLASSE FCT
1 0,9632
1 0,9499
1 0,8018
1 1,0060
1 0,9883
1 0,9635
1 0,9972
1 0,9635
1 0,9635
2 0,9014
3 1,1296
C 0,9400
CLASSE TMF
RGS 1 0,7916
RGS 1 0,7976
RGS 1 0,8001
RGS 1 0,7931
RGS 1 0,8027
RGS 1 0,8404
RGS 1 0,8404
RGS 1 0,8105
RGS 1 0,8404
RGS 2 0,9259

02:42:54
2,43
TEMPO
02:29:26
02:32:56
03:06:05
02:29:18
02:33:18
02:39:25
02:38:26
02:49:58
03:05:33
02:44:50
02:24:30
02:55:00

Tempo

02:29:26
02:29:18
02:33:18
02:38:26
02:44:50
02:39:25
02:49:58
03:06:05
03:05:33
02:24:30

17

TCOR

02:23:56
02:25:16
02:29:12
02:30:12
02:31:30
02:33:36
02:37:59
02:43:46
02:58:47
02:28:35
02:43:14
02:44:30

16

TCOR
1:58:17
1:59:05
2:02:39
2:05:39
2:12:19
2:13:58
2:22:50
2:30:49
2:35:56
2:13:48

PERFOR
107,52%
106,53%
103,72%
103,04%
102,15%
100,76%

97,95%
94,50%
86,56%
104,16%
94,81%

HAND
-4,96
-3,67

8,54
-5,01
-3,54
-1,28
-1,65

2,60

8,34

0,71
6,78
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